
ByTTV 2008/2009

Herren Bayernliga Nord (Bayerischer TTV)
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 10.01.2009 19:00

19:30
19:30

TTC Tiefenlauter
1. FC Hösbach
DJK Sparta Noris Nürnberg

TTV 45 Altenkunstadt 1997
TSV Windsbach
FC Tegernheim II

9:2
9:1
9:4

Sa. 17.01.2009 19:30 FC Nordhalben TTC Tiefenlauter 9:3
So. 18.01.2009 14:00 TV 1879 Hilpoltstein II 1. FC Hösbach 1:9
Sa. 24.01.2009 15:00

19:00
19:30

TTV 45 Altenkunstadt 1997
TTC Tiefenlauter
TTC Wohlbach

DJK Sparta Noris Nürnberg
DJK SpVgg Effeltrich
TSV Windsbach

4:9
6:9
9:5

Sa. 31.01.2009 14:00
14:30
15:00
19:00
19:30

FC Tegernheim II
DJK SpVgg Effeltrich
TTC Tiefenlauter
TV 1879 Hilpoltstein II
FC Nordhalben

TTV 45 Altenkunstadt 1997
TTC Wohlbach
1. FC Hösbach
TTC Wohlbach
1. FC Hösbach

9:4
9:5
5:9
8:8
1:9

Sa. 07.02.2009 14:00
15:00
19:00
19:00
19:30
19:30

TSV Windsbach
TTV 45 Altenkunstadt 1997
TSV Windsbach
DJK Sparta Noris Nürnberg
1. FC Hösbach
TTC Wohlbach

FC Nordhalben
DJK SpVgg Effeltrich
TV 1879 Hilpoltstein II
FC Nordhalben
FC Tegernheim II
TTC Tiefenlauter

0:9 W
9:6

0:9 W
8:8
9:5
8:8

Sa. 14.02.2009 15:00 TTV 45 Altenkunstadt 1997 TTC Wohlbach 2:9
Sa. 28.02.2009 15:00

19:00
19:30
20:00

TTV 45 Altenkunstadt 1997
TV 1879 Hilpoltstein II
TTC Wohlbach
FC Tegernheim II

1. FC Hösbach
FC Nordhalben
DJK Sparta Noris Nürnberg
TSV Windsbach

2:9
4:9
8:8

9:0 W
So. 01.03.2009 13:00 DJK SpVgg Effeltrich FC Nordhalben 3:9
Sa. 07.03.2009 19:00

19:30
19:30

TTC Tiefenlauter
FC Nordhalben
1. FC Hösbach

TV 1879 Hilpoltstein II
TTV 45 Altenkunstadt 1997
DJK Sparta Noris Nürnberg

9:6
9:3
9:6

Sa. 14.03.2009 14:00
19:00
19:00
20:00

DJK Sparta Noris Nürnberg
TSV Windsbach
TV 1879 Hilpoltstein II
FC Tegernheim II

TTC Tiefenlauter
TTC Tiefenlauter
DJK SpVgg Effeltrich
TTC Wohlbach

9:7
0:9 W

7:9
7:9

Sa. 21.03.2009 14:00
19:30

FC Tegernheim II
FC Nordhalben

DJK SpVgg Effeltrich
TTC Wohlbach

9:7
9:5

So. 22.03.2009 13:00
14:00

FC Tegernheim II
1. FC Hösbach

TV 1879 Hilpoltstein II
DJK SpVgg Effeltrich

9:6
9:0

Sa. 28.03.2009 15:00
15:00
18:30
19:00
19:00

TTC Wohlbach
FC Nordhalben
DJK SpVgg Effeltrich
TV 1879 Hilpoltstein II
TTC Tiefenlauter

1. FC Hösbach
FC Tegernheim II
TSV Windsbach
DJK Sparta Noris Nürnberg
FC Tegernheim II

5:9
5:9

9:0 W
3:9
8:8

So. 29.03.2009 13:00 DJK SpVgg Effeltrich DJK Sparta Noris Nürnberg 9:6
Sa. 04.04.2009 14:00

19:30
TSV Windsbach
DJK Sparta Noris Nürnberg

TTV 45 Altenkunstadt 1997
TSV Windsbach

0:9 W
9:0 W

Sa. 11.04.2009 14:00 TV 1879 Hilpoltstein II TTV 45 Altenkunstadt 1997 9:1
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